LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB0860-701

L

4073

2

8

1 5596“

2

RB0860-701

(E)90R-01101/165
Fo g

Lucas - Girling

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.754 129.1x68.7x18
O.E.M. MAKE
45022-S6D-E01 HONDA
45022-S6D-E50 HONDA WVA
45022-S6D-E51 HONDA 21515
45022-S74-E10 HONDA 21516
45022-S74-E50 HONDA 21517
45022-SK3-E00 HONDA 23158
45022-ST3-E00 HONDA Sin Filas
45022-ST3-E01 HONDA
45022-ST3-E10 HONDA
45022-ST3-E11 HONDA
86 60 004 604 RENAULT
86 71 016 507 RENAULT
GBP90313 ROVER
GBP90315 ROVER
GBP90315AF ROVER
GBP90324 ROVER | 'L'LJ' [T 1] luljl
GBP90325 ROVER l —f=
GBP90325AF ROVER
GBP90336 LOTUS
GBPY0336AF ROVER
GBP90340 ROVER 1 80860'701
GBP90340AF ROVER
SEB000290 ROVER 2%
SFP000390 ROVER
SFP000410 ROVER
1 -690059
Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é
Front / Rear
HONDA
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
CIVIC VI (MA, MB) 09.94-02.01 car-B Segment)
1.4i(EJ9) (D14A3) Gasolina FWD 1396 55 75 11.95-02.01 *
1.4i(EJ9) (D14z1) Gasolina FWD 1396 55 75 11.95-02.01 *
1.41(MA8, MB2) (D14A5) Gasolina FWD 1396 55 75 09.95-02.01 *
1.4 (MA8, MB2) (D14A7) Gasolina FWD 1396 55 75 09.95-02.01 *
1.4i (MA8, MB2) (D14Z3) Gasolina FWD 1396 55 75 00.95-02.01 *
1.41 (MA8, MB2) (D14A2) Gasolina FWD 1396 66 90 06.95-02.01 *
1.41 (MA8, MB2) (D14A6) Gasolina FWD 1396 66 90 06.95-02.01 *
1.41(MA8, MB2) (D14A8) Gasolina FWD 1396 66 90 06.95-02.01 *
1.41(MA8, MB2) (D14z4) Gasolina FWD 1396 66 90 06.95-02.01 *
1.4iS (EJ9) (D14Ad) Gasolina FWD = 1396 66 90 11.95-02.01 *
1.4iS (EJ9) (D14Z2) Gasolina FWD 1396 66 90 11.95-02.01 *
1.41S (EJ9) (D14z4) Gasolina FWD = 1396 66 90 11.95-02.01 *
1.5 (D15z3) Gasolina FWD 1493 66 90 11.95-12.96 *
1.5i Vtec-E (MA9) (D15z3) Gasolina FWD 1493 66 90 09.94-01.97 *
1.516V (MB3) (D15Z8) Gasolina FWD 1493 84 114 01.97-02.01 *
1.5i (EK3) (D15z6) Gasolina FWD 1493 84 114 11.95-02.01 *
1.6 (D16Y7) Gasolina FWD 1590 79 107 10.95-12.00 *
1.6 (MB1) (D16Y3) Gasolina FWD = 1590 83 113 09.94-01.97 *
1.6 16V (MB4) (D16B2) Gasolina FWD 1590 85 116 01.97-02.01 *
1.6 (MB1) (D16Y2) Gasolina FWD =~ 1590 93 126 10.95-03.01 *
1.6 Vtec (MB1) (D16Y2) Gasolina FWD 1590 93 126 09.94-01.97 *
1.4LPG (D14z4) Gasol./G FWD 1396 66 90 01.97-02.01 *

as (LPG)
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2.0i TD (MB7) (20T2R)
2.0 TDIiC (MB7) (20T2N)
2.0 TDIC (20T2N)

2.0 TDIiC (MB7) (20T2N)

CIVIC VI Aerodeck (MB, MC) 04.98-02.01

1.4 16V (MB8) (D14A7)
1.4 16V (MB8) (D14A8)
1.5 16V (MB9) (D15Z8)
1.6 16V (MC1) (D16B2)
1.6 16V (MC1) (D16W4)
2.0iD (MC3)

2.0iD (MC3) (20T2N)

CIVIC VIl (EU, EP, EV) 01.00-02.06
1.4 (EP1, EU7) (D14Z6)

1.4iS (EP1, EU5, EU7) (D14Z5)
1.4iS (EP1, EU5, EU7) (D14Z6)
1.6 (EP2, EUS, EU6) (D16V1)

1.6 (EP2, EUS, EU6) (D16W7)

CIVIC VII (ES, ET) 10.00-04.06
12

1.4 (ES4) (D14Z5)

1.6 (ES5) (D16W7)

1.6

1.8

1.8

1.3 IMA (ED9, ES9) (LDA1)

CONCERTO (HW, MA) 08.89-10.96
1.4 (D14A1)

1.4 (D14A1)

1.4 (D14A8)

1.5i16V (MA1) (D15B2)
1.6 16V (D16Z2)
1.616V (D16Z2)

1.6 16V (HW) (D16A8)
1.6116V (HW) (D16Z4)
1.6 (D16A9)

1.8TD

1.8TD

CONCERTO (HWW) 08.89-05.95
1.4 (D14Al)

1.4 (D14Al)
1.4 (D14A8)
15116V (D15B2)
1.6 16V (D16Z2)
1.6116V (D16Z2)
1.6116V (D16A8)
1.6116V (D16Z4)
1.6 (D16A9)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1994
1994
1994
1994

1396
1396
1493
1590
1590
1994
1994

1396
1396
1396
1590
1590

1243
1396
1590
1595
1799
1850
1339

1396
1396
1396
1493
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590
1769
1769

1396
1396
1396
1493
1590
1590
1590
1590
1590

63 86 01.97-02.01  *
74 101 11.98-10.00 *
77 105 11.98-10.00  *
77 105 11.98-10.00  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-
B Segment)

55 75 04.98-02.01  *
66 90 04.98-02.01  *
84 114 04.98-02.01  *
85 116 04.98-02.01  *
92 125 04.98-02.01  *
74 101 04.98-02.01  *
77 105 04.98-02.01  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

55 75 02.01-09.05  *
66 90 11.00-09.05 *
66 90 11.00-09.05 =*
81 110 02.01-09.05  *
81 110 02.01-09.05  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
58 79 04.01-10.04  *

66 90 12.00-09.05  *
81 110 02.01-09.05  *
84 114 02.01-09.05 *
103 140 02.01-09.05 *
77 105 07.03-08.05  *
61 83 10.03-09.05  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

61 83 10.89-10.92  *
66 90 08.89-10.91 *
66 90 08.89-10.91  *
66 90 08.89-03.95 *
78 106 08.89-03.95  *
82 112 08.89-03.95  *
90 122 08.89-03.95  *
90 122 08.89-03.95  *
96 131 10.89-10.92  *
58 79 08.94-10.96  *
65 88 08.94-10.96  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
61 83 10.89-10.92 *

66 90 08.89-10.91  *
66 90 08.89-10.91  *
66 90 08.89-05.95 *
78 106 08.89-03.95 *
82 112 08.89-03.95  *
90 122 08.89-03.95 *
90 122 08.89-03.95  *
96 131 10.89-10.92  *
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1.8D Diesel
1.8 D ABS Diesel

DOMANI (MA_) 10.92-12.97

1.4 (MA3) Gasolina

1.5 (MA7) (D15B3) Gasolina

1.6 (MA4) Gasolina

1.8 (MA5) Gasolina
LOTUS

ELISE 08.95-01.01
1.8 (18 K4F) Gasolina

MG

EXPRESS 03.03-05.05

1.4 (14 K4F) Gasolina
1.8 (18 K4F) Gasolina
160 (18 K4K) Gasolina
2.0TD (20 T2N) Diesel
2.0TD (20 T2N) Diesel

MG R V8 09.92-12.95
3.9 Gasolina

MG ZR 06.01-04.05

105 (14 K4F) Gasolina
120 (18 K4F) Gasolina
20TD (20 T2N) Diesel
20TD (20 T2N) Diesel

MG ZS 07.01-10.05

1.6 (RT) (16 K4F) Gasolina
1.6 (16 K4F) Gasolina
120 (18 K4F) Gasolina
180 (25 K4F) Gasolina
20TD (20 T2N) Diesel
20TD (20 T2N) Diesel

MG ZS 07.01-04.05

1.6 (16 K4F) Gasolina
120 (18 K4F) Gasolina
180 (25 K4F) Gasolina
2.0TD (20 T2N) Diesel
2.0TD (20 T2N) Diesel
ROVER

200 11 (XW) 10.89-12.95

214 (14 K2A) Gasolina
214 (14 K2D) Gasolina
214 Si/Gsi (14 K4C) Gasolina
214 Si/Gsi (14 K4D) Gasolina
214 GSi/Si (14 K4C) Gasolina
214 GSi/Si (14 K4F) Gasolina
216 GSi (D 16 Z22) Gasolina
216 GSi (D 16 A7) Gasolina

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1795
1795

1343
1493
1590
1834

1796

1396
1796
1796
1994
1994

3947

1396
1796
1994
1994

1588
1590
1796
2497
1994
1994

1588
1796
2497
1994
1994

1396
1396
1396
1396
1396
1396
1590
1590

57 78 08.89- *
57 78 08.89- *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
67 91 10.92-12.97 *

69 94 10.92-09.95 *
81 110 10.92-12.97  *
103 140 10.92-12.97  *

Cabrio (Sports car-S Segment)
88 120 08.95-11.00 =*

Furgén/hatchback (LCVs-N1
Segment)

76 103 03.03-05.05  *
86 117 03.03-05.05  *
118 160 03.03-05.05  *
74 101 03.03-05.05  *
83 113 03.03-05.05  *

Cabrio (Sports car-S Segment)
140 190 09.92-12.95  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

76 103 06.01-04.05  *
86 117 06.01-04.05  *
74 100 06.01-04.05 *
83 113 12.02-04.05 *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Executive
car-E Segment)

79 107 07.03-04.05  *
82 111 11.01-10.05  *
86 117 07.01-10.05  *
130 177 07.01-10.05  *
74 101 01.04-10.05  *
83 113 01.04-10.05  *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
79 107 07.03-04.05  *

86 117 07.01-04.05  *
130 177 07.01-04.05  *
74 101 01.04-04.05 *
83 113 01.04-04.05 *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

55 75 09.93-12.95  *
55 75 09.93-12.95  *
66 90 10.89-10.95 *
66 90 10.89-10.95 *
70 95 01.90-10.95 *
76 103 12.92-10.95 *
82 112 01.90-12.95  *
85 116 10.89-10.95  *
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216 GTi (D 16 A8)
216 GTi (D 16 A9)
220 GTi (20 T4H)
220 GTi (20 M4F)
220TURBO (20 T4G)
2.0

218 TD (XUD 7TE)
218d (XUD9)

218d (XUD9)

200 11 (XW) 04.90-11.99
214 1.4 (14 KAC)

21414 (14 K4D)
21414 (14 KAC)

214 1.4i 16V (14 K4F)
216 1.6i 16V (16 K4F)
2161.6 (D 16 Z2)
216 1.6i (D 16 A8)

200 11 (XW) 10.92-06.99
216 (16 K4F)

216 (D 16 A8)

220 GSi (20 T4H)
220TURBO (20 T4G)
2.0

200 1l (RF) 11.95-11.00
211 (11 K2D)

2141 (14 K2F)

1.4 (14 K4D)

214 Si (14 K4F)
216 Si (16 K4F)
218Si (18 K4F)
218 K Vi (18 K4K)
220 D/SD (20 T2R)
220 SDi (20 T2N)

25 (RF) 09.99-06.06
1.1

1.1 (11 K4F)

1.116V (11 K4F)
1.416V (14 K4M)
1416V (14 K4F)
1.6 16V (16 K4F)
1.816V (18 K4F)
1.816V (18 K4K)
2.0iDT (20 T2N)
2.0iDT (20 T2N)

25 COMMERCE (RF) 01.03-12.05
1.4 (14 K4M)

2.0iDT (20 T2N)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1590
1590
1994
1994
1994
1994
1769
1905
1905

1396
1396
1396
1396
1588
1590
1590

1588
1590
1994
1994
1994

1120
1396
1396
1396
1588
1796
1796
1994
1994

1120
1120
1120
1396
1396
1588
1796
1796
1994
1994

1396
1994

90
96
100
103
147
152
65
47
52

122 01.90-10.95
130 09.90-10.95
136 01.93-10.95
140 09.91-10.95
200 01.93-12.95
207 10.92-12.95
88 09.91-10.95
64 09.91-09.92
71 09.91-10.95

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)

66
66
70
76
82
82
90

90 01.92-11.99
90 01.92-11.99
95 04.90-09.92
103 01.93-11.99
111 01.96-11.99
111 04.90-02.96
122 01.92-11.99

*

*

*

Coupé (Compact car-C Segment)

82
90
100
147
152

112 01.96-12.97
122 10.92-06.99
136 05.94-06.99
200 10.92-06.99
207 10.92-09.97

*

*

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

44
55
66
76
82
88
107
63
77

60 01.98-03.00
75 11.95-03.00
90 01.96-12.97
103 11.95-03.00
112 11.95-06.99
120 08.99-03.00
146 11.95-03.00
86 11.95-03.00
105 11.95-03.00

*

*

*

*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

44
55
55
62
76
80
85
107
74
83

60 11.99-05.05
75 09.99-06.01
75 01.04-05.05
84 10.99-05.05
103 10.99-05.05
109 10.99-05.05
116 10.99-05.05
146 02.00-05.05
101 10.99-05.05
113 01.02-12.04

*

*

*

*

*

Furgén/hatchback (Compact car-C

62
74

84 01.03-12.05
101 01.03-12.05

Segment)
*

*
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400 11l (RT) 05.95-03.00
414 (14 K2F)

414 Si (14 K4F)
416 Si (16 K4F)
416 Si (D 16 Y3)
416 Si (D16B2)

420 Si Lux (20 T4H)
420D (20 T2R)

420 Di (20 T2N)

400 Il (RT) 03.95-03.00
414 (14 K2F)

414 Si (14 K4F)
416 Si (16 K4F)
416 Si (D16 Y3)
416 Si (D16B2)

420 SiLux (20 T4H)
420D (20 T2R)

420 Di (20 T2N)

400 I-11 (XW) 04.90-04.95
414 GSI/SI (14 K4C)

414 GSI/SI (14 K4D)

414 (14 KAC)

414 GSI/SI Cat (14 K4F)

416 GSI (D 16 Z2)

416 GSI/GSE (D 16 A7)

416 GTI (D 16 A8)

416 GTI/GTE (D 16 A9)

420 GSI/SLI/GTI/Vite (20 T4H)
420 GTI/GSI/Vitesse (20 M4F)
420 Turbo (20 T4G)

2.0 Turbo GSi Sport

418 TD (XUD 7TE)

418D (XUD9)

400 |-l Tourer (XW) 09.93-11.98
1.6i (D16 2Z2)

1.6i (D 16 A8)
1.81 (18 K4K)
2.00 (20 T4H)
1.8 TD (XUD 7TE)

45 (RT) 02.00-05.05
1.4 (14 K4F)

1.6 (16 K4F)
1.8 (18 K4F)
2.0V6 (20 K4F)
2.0iDT (20 T2N)
2.0iDT (20 T2N)

45 (RT) 02.00-05.05
1.4 (14 K4F)

1.6 (16 K4F)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1396
1396
1588
1590
1590
1994
1994
1994

1396
1396
1588
1590
1590
1994
1994
1994

1396
1396
1396
1396
1590
1590
1590
1590
1994
1994
1994
1994
1769
1905

1590
1590
1796
1994
1769

1396
1588
1796
1997
1994
1994

1396
1588

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

55 75 03.96-12.97  *
76 103 05.95-03.00 *
82 112 05.95-03.00 *
83 113 06.95-03.00  *
85 116 06.95-03.00 *
100 136 12.95-03.00 *
63 86 11.95-03.00 *
77 105 05.95-03.00 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

55 75 03.96-12.99  *
76 103 05.95-03.00 *
82 112 05.95-03.00 *
83 113 03.95-06.99  *
85 116 05.95-03.00 *
100 136 12.95-03.00 *
63 86 11.95-03.00 *
77 105 05.95-03.00  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

66 90 04.90-04.95 *
66 90 04.90-04.95 *
70 95 01.93-04.95  *
76 103 10.92-04.95 *
82 112 04.90-04.95 *
85 116 04.90-04.95 *
90 122 04.90-04.95 *
96 131 04.90-04.95  *
100 136 01.93-04.95  *
103 140 02.92-04.95 *
147 200 01.93-04.95 =
152 207 10.92-04.95  *
65 88 09.91-04.95 *
49 67 09.91-04.95 *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C
Segment)
82 112 05.94-11.98 *
90 122 05.94-11.98 *
107 146 06.96-11.98 =
100 136 05.94-11.98  *
65 88 09.93-11.98  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

76 103 02.00-05.05  *
80 109 02.00-05.05  *
86 117 02.00-05.05  *
110 150 02.00-05.05  *
74 101 02.00-05.05  *
83 113 01.04-05.05  *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

76
80

103 02.00-05.05
109 02.00-05.05

*

*
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1.8 (18 K4F) Gasolina FWD 1796 86 117 02.00-05.05  *

2.0V6 (20 K4F) Gasolina FWD 1997 110 150 02.00-05.05  *

2.0iDT (20 T2N) Diesel FWD 1994 74 101 02.00-05.05 *

2.0iDT (20 T2N) Diesel FWD 1994 83 113 01.04-05.05 *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Executive

800 (XS) 10.86-02.99 car-E Segment)

2.0 (20 T4H) Gasolina FWD 1994 100 136 08.87-09.88  *

820 Sport (20 T4G) Gasolina FWD = 1994 145 197 04.94-03.96  *

820 i/Si (XS) (20 T4H) Gasolina FWD 1996 100 136 01.91-02.99 *

820 16V Turbo (RS) (T 16) Gasolina FWD 1996 132 180 11.91-02.99 *

2.5 (25K4F) Gasolina FWD 2497 129 175 02.96-10.98  *

2.5si (25KA4F) Gasolina FWD 2497 129 175 02.96-10.98  *

827 24V /S| Cat (RS) (C 27 Al) Gasolina FWD = 2675 124 169 01.92-02.99 *

825 D/SD (XS) (425 SL1RR) Diesel FWD 2500 87 118 01.92-02.99 *

825 D/SD (XS) (492 4 SHIRG) Diesel FWD 2500 87 118 01.92-02.99  *

800 08.92-02.99 Coupé (Executive car-E Segment)

820 16V Gasolina FWD 1994 100 136 07.97-02.99  *

820 (20 T4G) Gasolina FWD 1994 132 180 02.96-10.97  *

825 Si (RS) (25 K4F) Gasolina FWD 2497 129 175 04.96-02.99  *

827 24V (RS) (C 27 Al) Gasolina FWD 2675 124 169 08.92-02.99 *

825 SD (425 SL1RR) Diesel FWD 2500 87 118 09.93-02.99 *

825 SD (492 4 SHIRG) Diesel FWD 2500 87 118 09.93-02.99  *

800 (XS) 10.86-02.99 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

820 (20 T4G) Gasolina FWD 1994 132 180 05.92-02.99 *

820 (20 T4H) Gasolina FWD 1994 132 180 05.92-02.99 *

820 Sport (20 T4G) Gasolina FWD 1994 145 197 04.94-03.96  *

820 1/SI (RS) (20 T4H) Gasolina FWD 1996 100 136 01.92-02.99  *

820 16V Turbo (RS) (T 16) Gasolina FWD 1996 132 180 01.92-02.99 *

825 Si Lux (RS) (25 K4F) Gasolina FWD = 2497 129 175 04.96-02.99  *

827 Sl/Sterling Catalytic-Conv (XS) (C 27 Al) Gasolina FWD = 2675 124 169 02.88-02.99  *

825 D/SD (XS) (425 SL1RR) Diesel FWD 2500 87 118 01.90-02.99 *

825 D/SD (XS) (492 4 SHIRG) Diesel FWD 2500 87 118 01.90-02.99 *
Furgén/hatchback (Compact car-C

CDV (RF) 03.03-04.05 Segment)

2.0iDT (20 T2N) Diesel FWD 1994 74 101 03.03-04.05  *
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

CITYROVER 09.03-12.05 car-B Segment)

1.4 Elegance (14K2) Gasolina FWD = 1405 62 84 09.03-12.05 *

1.4 Elegance (475 Sl) Gasolina FWD 1405 62 84 09.03-12.05 *

COUPE 03.96-11.99 Coupé (Compact car-C Segment)

1.6 16V (16 K4F) Gasolina FWD 1588 82 111 03.96-11.99  *

1.816V (18 K4K) Gasolina FWD 1795 107 145 03.96-11.99  *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini

STREETWISE 08.03-05.05 car-B Segment)

1.4 (14 K4M) Gasolina FWD 1396 62 84 08.03-05.05 *

1.4 (14 K4F) Gasolina FWD 1396 76 103 08.03-05.05  *

1.6 (16 K4F) Gasolina FWD 1588 80 109 01.04-05.05 =*

1.8 (18 K4F) Gasolina FWD 1796 86 117 08.03-05.05  *

2.0TD (20 T2N) Diesel FWD 1994 74 101 08.03-05.05  *



